
Pana Community Unit School Dist. No. 8 
 

14 East Main Street 

P.O. Box 377 
Pana, IL  62557 

 

Be A Part of the Pride 
 

TELEPHONE:  217-562-1500 

FAX:  217-562-1501 
 

Board of Education 

Clint Foor, President 

Wilfred C. Beyers III, Vice President 

Aaron Schafer, Secretary 
John E. McLeod 

Craig Deere 

Anne Dorn 
Doug Kirkbride 

Dr. David R. Lett, Superintendent 

 

 

Principals 

Senior High, Gayle McRoberts 

Assistant Principal, Heath Strom 

Junior High, Paul Lauff 
Lincoln, Debra Zueck 

Washington, Cheri Wysong 

 

 

 

 

PANA COMMUNITY UNIT DISTRICT #8 
January 26, 2015 

 

 

Laurie J. Mense 

Christian County Clerk & Recorder 

P. O. Box 647/2nd Floor Courthouse 

Taylorville, IL  62568 

 

Dear Ms. Mense: 

 

 Our list of individuals who must file 2016  Statement of Economic Interest is as follows: 

   

             Term 

Name:   Titles   Address:    Phone:  Expires: 

 

Ade, Gary  Athletic Director 344 N. 2100 East Rd. Pana 62557 254-5212 

Ade, Lori  Director of BLDG 344 North 2100 East Rd, Pana 62557 254-5212 

   And Transportation 

Beyers, Wilfred C. III Board Vice President 826 US Hwy 51, Pana 62557  825-8391    2017  

Deere, Craig  Board Member  71 Beyers Lake Estates, Pana, 62557 823-2234    2019 

Dorn, Anne  Board Member  615 N. 2400 E Road, Pana, 62557 562-4818    2019 

Foor, Clint  Board President  1315 N. 900 East Rd, Tower Hill 62571 567-3443    2017 

Kirkbride, Doug Board Member  1811 E. 500 N. Road, Pana 62557 562-4325    2019 

Lauff, Paul  Jr. High Principal 603 Cherry St., Pana 62557  562-5044 

Lett, David  Superintendent  3806 Alder Wood Dr. Springfield 62712 562-1500 

McLeod, John E. Board Member  2668 E 200 N. Rd, Pana 62557  562-5981    2019 

McRoberts, Gayle  HS Principal  2 Hillcrest Court, Taylorville 62568 899-7981 

Phillips, Heather Treasurer  205 S. Grant Street, Pana 62557  562-1500 

Schafer, Aaron  Board Secretary  1929 E. 800 N. Rd., Owaneco 62555 879-2526    2017 

Strom, Heath  Asst. Principal  901 South Pine, Pana 62557  562-2975 

Wysong, Cheri  Principal  2338 E 800 N. Rd Pana 62557  620-0830 

Zueck, Debra  Principal  510 West Sixth St., Pana 62557  562-4478 

   

 

       _________________________ 

       Dr. David Lett, Superintendent 

 

 

       _________________________ 

       Clint Foor, Board Secretary 
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